LM25007
42V, 0.5A Step-Down Switching Regulator
General Description
The LM25007 is a monolithic step-down switching regulator
featuring all of the functions needed to implement a low cost,
efficient, power supply. Capable of driving a 0.5Amp load
over a 9V-42V input voltage range, this device is easy to
apply and is provided in the small MSOP-8 and the thermally

20165502
8-Lead MSOP, LLP
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type NSC Package Drawing Supplied As
LM25007MM MSOP-8 MUA08A 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM25007MMX MSOP-8 MUA08A 3500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM25007SD LLP-8 SDC08A 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM25007SDX LLP-8 SDC08A 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
Typical Application Circuit and Block Diagram
20165501
LM
25